
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

7 

8 

18 

16 

1 

5 

3 

2 

6 

17 

13 

9 

12 

10 

14 

4 

19 

15 

21 

20 

11 

Name 

Emirates PRO 

Dubai Falcons Racing Team 

DOJOMOTO 

Al Ain Falcons Racing Team  

SLD Racing 

Cambridge ME Interiors 

W Racing  

Wheels of Fury 

NBK  

Fly Emirates 

BLITZ59 

Pedal To The Metal 

Crackerjack Racing 

1 Fast 1 Furious 

Team Emirates 

FZR Falcons 

Shake & Bake 

French Fries Racing Team 

Last Minute.Com 

Espresso Point 

Pink Fluffy Tail 

Laps 

22 

23 

23 

22 

20 

23 

19 

22 

19 

23 

23 

23 

18 

22 

23 

23 

20 

22 

22 

20 

22 

Diff 

0.046 

0.133 

0.216 

0.377 

0.638 

0.654 

0.699 

1.047 

1.154 

1.301 

1.332 

1.446 

1.464 

1.486 

1.629 

1.834 

1.992 

2.171 

2.273 

2.276 

Gap 

0.046 

0.087 

0.083 

0.161 

0.261 

0.016 

0.045 

0.348 

0.107 

0.147 

0.031 

0.114 

0.018 

0.022 

0.143 

0.205 

0.158 

0.179 

0.102 

0.003 

Best Tm 

52.358 

52.404 

52.491 

52.574 

52.735 

52.996 

53.012 

53.057 

53.405 

53.512 

53.659 

53.690 

53.804 

53.822 

53.844 

53.987 

54.192 

54.350 

54.529 

54.631 

54.634 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

3  

4  

KART NO 4 - 2 PLACES GRID PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 16,17 AND 18 - 2XFASTEST LAPS INVALIDATED DUE TO REPEATED TRACK LIMITS INFFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 14/08/2018 0:19:34 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SUMMER ENDURO CUP 

Round 3 

FREE PRACTICE & QUALIFYING 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 20:33:37 

SPEEDWAY CIRCUIT 0.890 km 

13/08/2018 20:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

8 

7 

16 

5 

1 

18 

9 

17 

3 

14 

6 

19 

4 

20 

10 

13 

2 

12 

11 

21 

15 

Name 

Dubai Falcons Racing Team 

Emirates PRO 

Al Ain Falcons Racing Team  

Cambridge ME Interiors 

SLD Racing 

DOJOMOTO 

Pedal To The Metal 

Fly Emirates 

W Racing  

Team Emirates 

NBK  

Shake & Bake 

FZR Falcons 

Espresso Point 

1 Fast 1 Furious 

BLITZ59 

Wheels of Fury 

Crackerjack Racing 

Pink Fluffy Tail 

Last Minute.Com 

French Fries Racing Team 

Laps 

145 

145 

145 

145 

144 

144 

143 

143 

143 

143 

143 

142 

142 

142 

141 

141 

141 

141 

140 

140 

139 

Diff 

22.798 

37.385 

47.249 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Gap 

22.798 

14.587 

9.864 

1 Lap 

8.345 

1 Lap 

1.899 

2.590 

2.103 

7.298 

1 Lap 

0.328 

0.521 

1 Lap 

0.293 

13.644 

7.031 

1 Lap 

28.626 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

51.942 

52.153 

52.135 

52.322 

52.410 

52.253 

52.214 

52.767 

52.197 

52.597 

52.586 

52.933 

52.839 

52.568 

52.715 

52.808 

52.809 

52.759 

52.974 

53.337 

53.110 

Pitstops 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

8  KART NO 15 - 2 LAPS REMOVED DUE TO IGNORING BLACK FLAG 

Printed: 14/08/2018 0:20:29 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

22.798 

Avg. Speed 

56.989 

Best Lap Tm 

51.942 

Best Speed 

61.684 

Best Lap by 

8 - Dubai Falcons Racing Team 

 

SUMMER ENDURO CUP 

Round 3 

FINAL RACE 

Race (2:15:00 Time) started at 21:26:33 

SPEEDWAY CIRCUIT 0.890 km 

13/08/2018 21:30 


